www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
6
PD6310-WM / PD8-6310-WM NTEP® Certified Batch Controllers
PD8-6310-WM Overview

specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
©2014-2016 Precision Digijal Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRoVu® PO6310-WM Pulse Input Batch Controller
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 voe Model Options Installed
PD6310-6H2-WM PD6310-7H2-WM 2 Relays
PD6310-6H4-WM PD6310-7H4-WM 4 Relays
PD6310-6H5-WM PD6310-7H5-WM 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6310-6H7-WM PD6310-7H7-WM 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: Sun Bright displays are standard on all models of the PD6310-WM
and PDB-6310-WM.
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAX1"' POS-6310-WM Pulse Input Batch Controller
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 voe Model Options Installed